
Internationales Grimmelshausenturnier

Renchen, 03.11.02

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Klaus Armbruster Gewichtsklasse

31kg
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Platz

A 1 Ramona Flaig KSV Tennenbronn
1:50

02
1:45

03
SS 4:0

44
 0  0 14 0 III

2 Jennifer Huck SRC Viernheim
SS 6:4

41
SS 9:0

44
0:20

03
 2  8 18 0 II

3 Julian Kopetschek KSV Winzeln
SS 4:0

44
SS 10:10

41
SS 4:3

42
 3 12 18 0 I

4 Kevin Jägle VfK Mühlenbach
0:40

03
1:35

02
0:45

01
 0  0  0  0 8

B 1 Leon Fischer KSV Appenweier
0:40

02
0:35

03
SS 4:0

44
 0  0  4  0 III

2 Fabio Tascillo SV Waldkirch
SS 4:4

41
SS 3:1

44
0:45

03
 2  8  7  0 II

3 Patrick Muhlke AC Gutach-Bleibach
SS 7:0

44
SS 5:0

41
SS 3:0

42
 3 12 15 0 I

4 Steffen Hansmann VfK Mühlenbach
0:20

03
1:15

02
0:25

01
 0  0  1  0 7

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

1-4

2-3

Paarungen A

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

1-4

2-3

Paarungen B

Finale
Kampf um

Platz 5+6

Kampf um

Platz 3+4

Kampf um

Platz 1+2

Pool A
1 Ramona Flaig

KSV Tennenbronn
4 5

SS 8:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
1 Leon Fischer

KSV Appenweier
0 6

01:00

Los Nr.

Pool A
2 Jennifer Huck

SRC Viernheim
4 3

SS 11:9

Los Nr.

Pool B
2 Fabio Tascillo

SV Waldkirch
0 4

03:25

Los Nr.

Pool A
3 Julian Kopetschek

KSV Winzeln
0 2

00:45

Los Nr.

Pool B
3 Patrick Muhlke

AC Gutach-Bleibach
4 1

SS 3:6

Los Nr.

Name Verein
Wer-
tung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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